
FRESH WITH VRESH SEASONAL

WINTER @FRESHWITHVRESH

THE DIP
onion thogayal / basil oil /

vadagam / appalam / 

CHORIS
MEATBALLS

brant lake wagyu / smoked lard /
pickled roots / 

TUBER CHAAT yam / russet / taro / 
herb pachidi / shallots /

MARINA BEACH 
CORN RIBS

coconut spice / ribbon pakoda /
cured-lime crema / 

MANGALORE HOT
CHICKEN

tamarind-jaggery chili oil /
pickled challas / 

gf|lf|v

gf|nf

gf|nf|lf

gf : gluten-free
nf : nut-free
lf : lactose-free
v  : plant based

$10

$12

$12

$18

$21

gf|nf

gf|nf

welcome to south india. 
oft forgotten in the culinary landscape of india, the south boasts immense tradition
and history. this modern take on south indian heritage, comes with gentle
modifications for a finger-food setting. 

we commits to sourcing 75% of all menu items from within alberta.


